
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1511100002023000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 15,855

CAMA #: 151 11 0 00 02 023 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: MATTHEWS, DESIRAY Legal: SW 23RD ST LOT 14 DAVIS HGTS SUB NO 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 356648

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,017.80 1,017.80 2,035.60

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202815273-1 12/07/2023

1,017.80 0.00

12/07/2023

0.00

1 1,017.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,017.80

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202892996-1 05/01/2024

1,017.80 0.00

05/01/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,017.80

0.00

0.00

**********

1,017.80

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,017.80 1,017.80 0.00 2,035.60

2,035.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/24/2026 7:56:57 AM


